Waste Collection Services
35 Bridge End, Warwick, CV34 6PB

This property has a food waste collection every week, a garden waste collection every fortnight, a recycling

Wednesday 18/06/25
Wednesday 25/06/25
Wednesday 2/07/25
Wednesday 9/07/25
Wednesday 16/07/25
Wednesday 23/07/25
Wednesday 30/07/25
Wednesday 6/08/25
Wednesday 13/08/25
Wednesday 20/08/25
Wednesday 27/08/25
Wednesday 3/09/25
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Wednesday 17/09/25
Wednesday 24/09/25
Wednesday 1/10/25
Wednesday 8/10/25
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Wednesday 29/10/25
Wednesday 5/11/25
Wednesday 12/11/25

Wednesday 19/11/25

collection every fortnight, and a refuse collection every 3 weeks.
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